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Name of the Student

345 responses

K Harish

D Shiva Kumar

G trisha

E.sai kumar

R.HARIKRISHNA

G Venkatesh

R.AKHILA

Shainaz begum

A Somanath

S.Vamshi

P venkatesh

J Sai Kumar

K vijay

A. Ramu

Kavali swapna

P.sandeep

G Balavardhan

R Ganesh

S.Sravani

N suresh

R. Komal

GOVT DEGREE COLLEGE (Co-Ed) - WANAPARTHY - FEED BACK FORM
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Divya

S.sunitha

Gunti Sai Kiran

M. Suresh

M Ashok

Kethapaga srikanth

RAGIRI MADHUSUDHAN

V.shilpa

Sandha Koushika

Naga Chandra G

Saikiran

T Narendar

K RAVI

A.Sanjeevulu

K VISWANATH

Md iftekhar

Shivapothula vaishnavi

Rahul

A GANESH

Md Akram

MUSINI SHIVA KUMAR

B.Divya sri

Raju mudhiraj
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P. Raju

Ch. Divya

P.Mahesh

G.Raghu

M.d.feroz

L Sreenu

R Dhanuyadav

PRUDHVI RAJ KADIRA

kummari Narasimha

B Rajeswari

R Devaraj

P Prasad

PERI BHARATH REDDY

C.mahendar

Deshi sai kumar

P Charan

B vasu

G venkateshwarlu

R.Neelima

K BABU

s.sandeep kumar

G Naresh

Mr Nagarjun
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G.Praveen kumar

G bhuvaneshwari

J.Nandini

G.sravani

B. Sriram

Mandula madhuri

Md Younus

K prakash

V.saicharan

S.Yamini

Venkatesh

V Shiva

V Naveen kumar yada

M SHIVA KUMAR

Yetham Ajay

K madhu

Koppunamoni suresh

J Akash Reddy

M Teja

V Ravikanth

7386178383

Kummari Raghavendra

V hari krishna
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E Rajesh goud
V.Ganesh

Revalli Bhanuprakash
Anupa Sridhar

Md younus

B ravi

K nandu

K shiva Kumar
V.Yugandhar

K Ramudu

209 more responses are hidden

Year of Degree |0 copy

350 responses

@® | Year
40.3% @ |l Year
@ 11l Year
E) What degree group are you pursuing now? |_|:| Copy

350 responses

® a) MPC/MPCS
@ BZC/BZCS

@ d) B.COM (Computers
Applications )

@® ¢)BA(CB.CS)
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Roll Number

350 responses

20033018445047

210330184681005

210330184681042

210330184681036

210330184681034

220330184452007

220330184681006

1072

20033018405077

20033018405017

210330184051034

20033018475004

20033018405512

20033018129042

20033018445045

20033018405037

20033018445003

20033018156510

20033018129060

20033018129517

210330184051050
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20033018445018

20033018468016

20033018468027

20033018475003

20033018468020

210330184681014

210330184681052

210330184681045

210330184681058

20033018441010

20033018468042

210330184681002

210330184681032

18033018441521

20033018156505

210330184452008

220330184451004

220330184752003

220330184452015

220330184451020

220330184411005

220330184411011

220330184681013
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210330184681044

210330184411011

210330184681046

39

220330184051017

210330184051089

20033018129072

210330181291033

20033018405103

210330181292058

990476

T12258216296

20033108005061

210330181561001

20033018129529

20033018405071

210330184451007

20033018405068

20033018128527

210330181292100

20033018405045

20033018405074

210330184051064
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20033018129510

T12054301609

20033018129573

20033018156007

210330181561002

20003001815497

20033018129513

2254500069

2254202893

210330183532002

2254205746

2054207380

210330184051043

20033018445512

20033018445014

54644649949

20033018468003

20033018468030

2254203419

20033018475005

210330184751010

40

19033018445520
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210330184681060

210330184411010

210330184411012

Ti2154201477

BAI090917320525

2203301561012

2203301561002

20033018445056

210330184451028

210330184751003

192 more responses are hidden
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Phone Number

350 responses

9398622706

8688093831

9346465343

7893794380

8688990528

7674825709

7670897784

9392531672

9100462984

6303236409

9704543559

9346155155

7816068437

9154093648

6304445742

9550146226

9705724818

8790118966

8464058729

7036995365

9703528101
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9154995477

9347496808

8341584026

8639210733

8374738678

9502600404

8886469926

9502792694

9030881657

6305572014

9381977329

9014538245

6302286811

9391664918

7702080556

8309434991

8297757630

7386178383

9666515945

9666859161

7396489894

9177209897

9346264233
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8374484597

8374163711

9949266018

9652982057

9346835243

9502439221

+919000612335

6281342293

9182379361

7893404538

6304633274

9676065402

8317526529

8638035154

7075131025

6300363845

9121477873

7995331449

6309714811

9704459110

6301319067

9959353287

7670894331
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7036809573

6301541152

7032713651

8886494943

9581932598

8328451201

9491387453

9603414229

7801067782

7569845185

6301594193

9346086069

9182253934

9705136056

9110736791

7799439302

9014295076

Jzjsksjkzk

7995962548

6302144272

6305306020

9764023658

9160278443
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9652350492
7331107937
9948370483
9160319284
6309754802
8106224802
9885884878
9392207499
6281986726

6301712498

187 more responses are hidden

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? I8 copy

340 responses

® 4-85t0100%
® 3-70t084%
@ 2-55t069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? I_D Copy

334 responses

@ 4 —Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

334 responses

@ 4 - Always effective
@ 3 - Sometimes effective
@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ - Generally ineffective
y — | @ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

339 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. |_D Copy

331 responses

@ 4 - Always fair
@ 3 - Usually fair
@ 2 — Sometimes unfair

/ @ 1 - Usually unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jDpCvS80t9SBHrkBCGVWC1xFOKRBV77pwSKh9Y0cu34/viewanalytics 17/29
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? ID Copy

333 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

328 responses

@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 — Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

8. Does your teacher provides information regarding multiple |_D Copy
opportunities to learn and grow.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

@ 3 -Agree

@ 2 —Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree
)— @ 0- Strongly disagree

329 responses

40.7%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jDpCvS80t9SBHrkBCGVWC1xFOKRBV77pwSKh9Y0cu34/viewanalytics 18/29
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9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes

322 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

10. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

322 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - | don’t have a mentor

11. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

321 responses

@® 4 - Every time
@ 3 - Usually
@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes

@® 1-Rarely
> — | @ 0 - Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jDpCvS80t9SBHrkBCGVWC1xFOKRBV77pwSKh9Y0cu34/viewanalytics 19/29
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12. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with ID Copy
providing right level of challenges.

321 responses

@ 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to I8 copy
overcome them.

324 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process

323 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

320 responses

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

D

H4 28.5%

319 responses

@ 4 —To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

® 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills,
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of

work.

321 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Not at all
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IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

327 responses

@ 4 —Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

19. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good.

325 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

SN
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20. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution.

217 responses

Good

Good

Very good

Yes

Very good

Very well

Super

Good teaching
Excellent

Super

Teaching super
Good teaching
Very well teaching
Good facilities
Teacher

Exalent

Learning experience
SUPER

Thnks

Excellent teaching

Teach us how to success in life and overcome all negative thoughts and emotions and have a /
great successful life as you have

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jDpCvS80t9SBHrkBCGVWC1xFOKRBV77pwSKh9Y0cu34/viewanalytics 23/29
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Please teach us what is the purpose of our life is to be happy
Please give a valuable suggestion to get succeed in our life

There is a need for teaching in english especially for english medium students . Overall good
experience in my college

To

Overall teaching was better in our college

Nothing

Particles cheyachali all good

Yes

institution every student advantages to this college great teaching skills learning every student
telling their teachers.sports teams to encourage teachers. for the gold choses provide in a
teachers seminar hall weekly programs canducting inspired in words talk to teachers the
change in student dynamic wherein iget to play in student speeches orginal inspired every
students garranty as teachers encourage ment in my college days go their. ....... apertununity
given all thank you...all

Next books

Experienced teachers should inculcate in the institution and usage ict,projectors in classrooms

Verry good

1.Using proper examples while teaching. 2.doing experiments on topic. 3.making discussion
between students.

Our college is very good and the teachers in it teach very well.

Lecturers & students are actively participates in the activities of the institution to make the
better progress}

Overally it's a very good college

Day to day classes

Teaching was good in our institute.

Teaching was good in our Institute

Teaching was good in our institute

Lunch to all person after that students can study some time in the college

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jDpCvS80t9SBHrkBCGVWC1xFOKRBV77pwSKh9Y0cu34/viewanalytics 24/29
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1.Please provide canteen
2.assign a mentor for sports

Please provide lunch

Lunch

Teaching in English ,usess in lads

Change teachers
Encourage cultural activities
Don't restrict students

All are very good

1.try to be more friendly with the students
2.try to explain in local language

A teacher to be a friend for a students that is more important it's is not in our college

Excellent teaching,
Encourage the softskills

If Govt can Provide digital equipments then made more extents thoughts

Thrbest education is not given to students; it is drawn out of them.

Teaching next level in our clg

Not bad

Is very well

Just satisfied

They are good

Good clg good tebh

Ok

Teaching is super

Nothing

Agree with sir

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jDpCvS80t9SBHrkBCGVWC1xFOKRBV77pwSKh9Y0cu34/viewanalytics 25/29
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They should look after their behavior on some students, instead of targeting specific students
on internal and practicals days . They should treat everyone equally.

Well

Good very

e}

Faculty is good but they wasn't come to regularly

Teachers encourage the student to do more project and experiment
Good atmosphere, good speaching

Some teacher don't have talking method wit students

Nice

Explain the students with much more examples and also make the explanation clear with
Telugu English language.

Practical class improvement

Lectures teaching in 50 present understanding our collage
Verry will

Best education

Improve practical learning
Intiate attracting methods in learning.
Also do encourage in co-curriculum activities

Mahesh

Study so well

Myy opinion is good

Teaching is nice sir we want lab test

Yes all are saying good and excellent please continue teaching like this so the students can
score more grades in their examination

Teaching was better in our college.no more suggestions. /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jDpCvS80t9SBHrkBCGVWC1xFOKRBV77pwSKh9Y0cu34/viewanalytics 26/29
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Best study
To make any motivational speakers to motivate
Good teaching and very comfortable support to us and proud to be student for this college

Should provide physical education as well as games and sports in college for every Two to
three DAYS

We want lab test

Best review of students,and teaching s,
To intract students close and teach well

1.be motivation to students
2.available in teaching everytime
3.be freindly with us

Very Well teaching
N MAHESHBABU

Yes
Good
Fine

1)This institute is very well but encourage the freshers
2) encourage to the sports and others programme
3) this college is in water prablem

Well education
Full awairness
Good faculty

Water development
Water development
Water problem games

We want games

56 more responses are hidden /
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